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MAX5157AEEE+
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

MAX5157AEEE+ Price

MAX5157AEEE+

Maxim Integrated

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

500 pcs in stock

MAX5157AEEE+.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of MAX5157AEEE+

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Digital

Supplier Device Package

Series

Packaging

Output Type

Number of D/A Converters

INL/DNL (LSB)

Data Interface

MAX5157AEEE+
Maxim Integrated
Tube
27V~36V

16-QSOP

Tube

Voltage - Buffered
2

+1 (Max), £1 (Max)

SPI

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply, Analog

Settling Time

Reference Type

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Number of Bits

Differential Output

Architecture

MAX5157AEEE+ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

500

27V~36V

18ps (Typ)

External

16-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

-40°C ~ 85°C

12

No

R-2R

MAX5157AEEE+ 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MAX5157AEEE+ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MAX5157AEEE+ Maxim
Integrated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAX5157AEEE+ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MAX5157AEEE+

Image

MAX5157AEEE+ Stock
MAX5157AEEE+ Inventory
Inquiry MAX5157AEEE+

MAX5157AEEE+ Datasheet

Part Number

MAX5157BEPE

MAX5157ACPE

MAX5158CEE+T

MAX5157ACEE+

MAX5157AEPE

MAX5157BCPE

MAX5157ACEE+T

MAX5157BCEE+

MAX5156BEPE+

MAX5156BEPE

MAX5157AEEE

MAX5156BEEE+

MAX5156BEEE+T

MAX5158CPE

MAX5157BCEE

MAX5157BEEE

MAX5157ACEE

MAX5158CEE+

MAX5157ACEE-T

MAX5158CEE

Description

IC DAC DUAL 3VOLT 12BIT 16-DIP

IC DAC DUAL 3VOLT 12BIT 16-DIP

IC DAC 10BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

IC DAC DUAL 3VOLT 12BIT 16-DIP

IC DAC DUAL 3VOLT 12BIT 16-DIP

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LP SER 16-DIP

IC DAC DUAL 5VOLT 12BIT 16-DIP

IC DAC DUAL 3VOLT 12BIT 16-QSOP

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

IC DAC DUAL V-OUT 10BIT 16-DIP

IC DAC DUAL 3VOLT 12BIT 16-QSOP

IC DAC DUAL 3VOLT 12BIT 16-QSOP

IC DAC DUAL 3VOLT 12BIT 16-QSOP

IC DAC 10BIT DUAL LP SER 16-QSOP

IC DAC 12BIT DUAL 3V VOUT 16QSOP

IC DAC DUAL V-OUT 10BIT 16-QSOP

Manufacturer

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

MAX5157AEEE+ Price
MAX5157AEEE+ Digikey
MAX5157AEEE+ Image

Download MAX5157AEEE+ Datasheet

MAX5157AEEE+ Electronics
Supplier MAX5157AEEE+
MAX5157AEEE+ Picture

Manufacturer Maxim Integrated

MAX5157AEEE+ Components

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

11 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

497 pcs

Order MAX5157AEEE+ Online

MAX5157AEEE+ PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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